MRS ASHWINI 9689169487

1.00BASKET  130.50 145.00 1  145  0.00

1.00BASKET  315.00 350.00 1  350  0.00

1.00PATLA  396.00 440.00 1  440  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1.00SOAP CASE  49.50 55.00 1  55  0.00

1025.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

1140  114

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1025.00

Warrenty :-